 PRODUCT BRIEF
HL5301_R1.3, June.2023                                                                        1
HL5301
SIM Card Interface Level Translator
Description
The HL5301FN01/FN03 and HL5301WL01
subscriber identity module (SIM) / smart card
level translators provides level shifting and

4
Figure 1. Typical Application Diagram
Order Information
Part Number
Rs on
IO/CLK_SIM
Application Package
Packing
Method
HL5301FN01 75 Ω SIM Level translator
10pin STSLP, 1.4mm x 1.8mm x
0.55mm
Tape & Reel
HL5301FN03 33 Ω SIM Level translator
10pin STSLP, 1.4mm x 1.8mm x
0.55mm
Tape & Reel
HL5301FN04 33 Ω
General level
translator
10pin STSLP, 1.4mm x 1.8mm x
0.55mm
Tape & Reel
HL5301WL01 33 Ω SIM Level translator
WLCSP-9, 0.35mm pitch, 1.12 mm x
1.12 mm
Tape & Reel
HL5301 PRODUCT BRIEF